A

’ I J ’ 7 ’A! ,l H’ 12" COMPOUND MITRE SAW Model LS1220

07-1999 MC




123

2 Model LS1220



tem  Part  No' item  Part No.
No. No. Used Description No. No. Used Description
1 654020-2 2. Garter Spring 67 211256-2 1 Ball Bearing 6203LLB
2 2659998 2 - Tapping Screw, Flange, 4X25 68 316473-0 1 Bearing Box
3 2659956 2  Tapping Screw 4x18 69 2264820 1 Helical Gear 49
4 6870524 1 Strain Relief 70 2110316 1 Ball Bearing 608LLB
5 6644630 1 Cord with Plug 2P-14-2.5M 71 252014-7 1 Hex Lock Nut M6-10
6 6825058 1 Cord Guard 10-90 72  344463-3 1 Sub Fence Plate
7 1829536 1 Handle Set 73  150804-1 1 Sub Fence Com.
8 2659956 2  Tapping Screw 4x18 74  266061-2 1 Tapping Screw Bind CT 4x8
9 4163565 1 Lock-Off Lever 75 9214610 4  Hex Bolt M8x40
10  231026-3 1 Compression Spring 4 76  253804-1 1 Flat Washer 6
11 4164040 1 Switch Button 77 3169455 1  Guide Fence
12 6519231 1 Switch 78 9123576 1 Countersunk Head Screw M6x35
13 416357-3 1 Switch Lever 79 3237406 1 Rod 16
14 654553-7 2  Connector (Par Splice) 80  416358-1 1 Sleeve 17
15 2659956 4  Tapping Screw 4x18 81 416358-1 1 Sleeve 17
16 2659956 1 Tapping Screw 4x18 82  231635-8 1 Torsion Spring 34
17 2312972 1 Compression Spring 9 83 2654566 1 Hex Bolt M10x90
18  211206-7 1 Ball Bearing 6202LLB 84 9412515 1 Flat Washer 10
19  253147-1 1 Flat Washer 15 85 331524-8 1 Pipe 16-65
20 3436412 1 Shaft Lock 86 2130118 1 ORing?7
21 2418700 1 Fan 80 87  322988-7 1 Stopper Pin
22 516746-3 1 Armature Assy (Includes Items 88 9224126 1 Hex Socket Head Bolit M8x12
18, 19, 21,23 & 24) 89 1507914 1 Arm Com. (Includes 816772-5 -
23 6816425 1 Insulation Washer Bevel Scale Label)
24 2110617 1 Ball Bearing 6000LLB 91 416355-7 1 Indication Plate
25  416361-2 1 Baffle Plate 92 2538520 1 Fiat Washer 8
26 266044-2 2  Tapping Screw, Flange, PT 5x60 93 2521054 1 Hex Lock Nut M8-13
27 5961764 1 Field Assy (Includes ltems 1 & 14) 94 4163604 1 Kerf Board
28 150787-5 1 Motor Housing Com. (Includes 95 416360-4 1 Kerf Board
2x643660-1 - Brush Holder 6.5-13.5) 96 2660264 2  Tapping Screw Bind CT 4x12
29 911383-2 4  P.H. Screw M6x60 97 2660264 2  Tapping Screw Bind CT 4x12
30 6312528 1 Controller 98  416355-7 1 Indication Plate
31 4163620 1 Rear Cover 99 2660264 1  Tapping Screw Bind CT 4x12
32 2659956 2  Tapping Screw 4x18 100 9111181 1 P.H. Screw M4x12
33 2660264 1 Tapping Screw Bind CT 4x12 101 416359-9 1 Lock Lever ..
34 6870956 1 Strain Relief 102 231325-3 1 Compression Spring 6
36 6436504 2 Brush Holder Cap 6.5-13.5 103 256626-8 1 Pin 4
37 1810474 2  Carbon Brush CB-154(2pcs/Set) 104  271308-1 1 Knob 40
38 2653714 1 Hex Bolt M8x30 1056 256158-5A 1 Pin3
39 2519619 2  Hex Socket Head Boit M6x10 106 3237414 1 Lock Pin
40 266179-9 1 Binding Head Screw M6 107 3445388 1 Lock Plate
41 253758-2 1 Flat Washer 10 108 961017-7 1 Stop Ring E-8
42  265984-1 1 Hex Socket Button Head Bolt 109 2660264 2  Tapping Screw Bind CT 4x12
43 2538237 1 Flat Washer 7 110 2862121 4 Cap20
44  257162-7 1 Ring 7 11 816773-3 1 Miter Scale Plate
45 3445427 1 Link Plate 112 2660264 3  Tapping Screw Bind CT 4x12
46 2659956 2 Tapping Screw 4x18 113 921462-8 1 Hex Bolt M8x40
47  416367-0 1 Dust Nozzle 114  150803-3 1 Base Com.
48 1508025 1 Blade Case Com. 115 2320753 1 Leaf Spring
49 4216120 1 Cushion 116 2660264 1 Tapping Screw Bind CT 4x12
50 9112234 2 P.H. Screw M5x16 117 416403-2 1 Slide Plate
51 265324-3 1 Hex Fiange Head Boit M8x12 118 3169439 1 Tum Base
52  266034-5 1 Tapping Screw CT 4x16 119 252130-5 1 Hex Lock Nut M10-17
53  344540-1 1 Center Plate 120 2653714 2  Hex Bolt M8x30
54 3445396 1 Center Washer 121 262051-3 1 Rubber Ring 9
55 2316340 1 Torsion Spring 45 122 9412515 1 Flat Washer 10
56 416366-2 1 Safety Cover B 123 2654574 1 Hex Bolt M10
57 3169405 1 Safety Cover A 124  416006-2 1 Lever 100
58 2660264 3  Tapping Screw Bind CT 4x12 125 911118-1 1 P.H. Screw M4x12
59 2659859 1 Hex Socket Head Boit M6 126 216001-0 1  SteelBali3.5
60 3445419 1 Center Cover 127  256226-4 1 Pin 4
61 265405-3 1 Hex Flange Head Bolt M10x20 200 654558-7 2 Insulated Connector
62 224333-1 1 Flange 53
63 257060-5 1 Ring 15.8 Accessories
64  224333-1 1 Flange 53
65 285828-9 1  Bearing Retainer 66 AO1  762001-3 1 Triangular Rule
66  322625-3 1 Spindle AO2 7822124 1 Socket Wrench 13

3 Modei LS1220



item Part No. item Part No.
No. No. Used Description No. No. Used Description
A03 1225239 1 Dust Bag Assy A10 1926718 1 Holder %cludes
AO4 1926734 1 Holder 160 Set 2x251887-5 - Screw)
A0S 1224704 1 Horizontal Vise Assy A1t 182669-5 2  Crown Molding StopperSet(2pcs/Set)
A06 1926726 1  Vertical Vise Set A12 1225514 1 Set Plate Assy
AO7  ----- 1 12" C.T. Saw Blade (Includes 251887-5 - Screw)
(See Catalogue for Details) A13  256812-1 2  Extension Rod 12 (éot )
A08 4163688 1 Elbow A14  410602-8 1 . Fastener

A09  191686-A

Makita Safety Glasses

4 Model LS1220



